
TIPSS-4 QUARTERLY GOVERNMENT-OWNED/CONTRACTOR-HELD PROPERTY REPORT (SECTION F) 
 

 
Government-Owned / Contractor-Held Property Report for the Period MM/DD/YYYY to MM/DD/YYYY 

Contractor Name 
Contract Number (Contract Number)  -   Task Order (Task Order Number) 

Report Date: MM/DD/YYYY 
 Hardware 

 
Category 

 
Make/ 
Brand 

 
Model 

 
Serial # 

 
Acquisition 
Cost 

 
Purchase 
Order 

 
Internal 
Components 

 
Software 
Installed 

 
External 
Components 

 
Warranty 

Period 

 
Install 
Date 

 
Instal
Site 

 
GFP 

 
AST 

 
486/33 

 
123456 

 
$2,295 

 
123456 

 
8 MB RAM, 
1G Drive, CD-
ROM 
 

 
WP 6.1, MS 
Office, 
Windows 
3.1 

 
28.8 Modem 
CRT, 
Mouse 

 
90 days 

 
3/4/97 

 
Vend
Site 1

 
CAP 

 
Dell 

 
486/66 

 
12345 

 
$3,100 

 
124579 

 
16 MB RAM, 
1.2 GB Drive, 
Sound Card, 
Quad speed CD 

 
WP 6.1, MS 
Office, 
Windows 
3.1 

 
None 

 
1 year 

 
2/15/97 

 
Vend
Site 2

 
Disposed 
3/30/96 

 
Dell 

 
486/66 

 
12346 

 
$3,100 

 
124579 

 
16 MB RAM, 
1.2 GB Drive, 
Sound Card, 
Quad speed CD 

 
WP 6.1, MS 
Office, 
Windows 
3.1 

 
None 

 
1 year 

 
2/15/97 

 
Vend
Site 2
return
to NC
2/15/

 
GFP (Government Furnished Property) = GFE (Government Furnished Equipment) and GFI  (Government Furnished Information) 
CAP (Contractor Acquired Property) = Government Owned, Contractor Provided 
Disposed = GFP which has been returned to the Government 
 


	Period

