Government-Owned / Contractor-Held Property Report for the Period MM/DD/YYYY to MM/DD/YYYY Contractor Name Contract Number (Contract Number) - Task Order (Task Order Number) Report Date: MM/DD/YYYY Hardware											
Category	Make/ Brand	Model	Serial #	Acquisition Cost	Purchase Order	Internal Components	Software Installed	External Components	Warranty Period	Install Date	Insta Site
GFP	AST	486/33	123456	\$2,295	123456	8 MB RAM, 1G Drive, CD- ROM	WP 6.1, MS Office, Windows 3.1	28.8 Modem CRT, Mouse	90 days	3/4/97	Venc Site
САР	Dell	486/66	12345	\$3,100	124579	16 MB RAM, 1.2 GB Drive, Sound Card, Quad speed CD	WP 6.1, MS Office, Windows 3.1	None	1 year	2/15/97	Venc Site 2
Disposed 3/30/96	Dell	486/66	12346	\$3,100	124579	16 MB RAM, 1.2 GB Drive, Sound Card, Quad speed CD	WP 6.1, MS Office, Windows 3.1	None	1 year	2/15/97	Venc Site 2 retur to No 2/15/

GFP (Government Furnished Property) = GFE (Government Furnished Equipment) and GFI (Government Furnished Information) CAP (Contractor Acquired Property) = Government Owned, Contractor Provided Disposed = GFP which has been returned to the Government